
VARMINT LIGERO + SPORTER
TANDA 1 TANDA2 TANDA 3

[19] FARGA DURA, Manuel VAL B5VLUNI 19 25 31
[9] GARCÍA FALCON, Mariano VAL B5VLUNI 20 26 32

21 27 33
[7] CARDONA VIDAL, Andrés VAL B5VLUNI 22 28 34
[3] MONTAÑANA MARTIN, Jose VAL B5VLUNI 23 29 35
[8] JIMENEZ RAMON, Andres VAL B5VLUNI 24 30 36
[10] OLTRA BARGUES, Andrés Vicente VAL B5VLUNI 25 31 37
[13] SARKISOV SAKOSSHVILI, Artur VAL B5VLUNI 26 32 38
[16] BARDAL LATORRE, Luis VAL B5SPUNI 27 33 19
[15] DOÑATE JAREÑO, Miguel VAL B5VLUNI 28 34 20
[2] MAGRANER IBOR, Gabriel VAL B5VLUNI 29 35 21
[20] SAEZ GARCIA, Jose VAL B5VLUNI 30 36 22
[1] RIPOLL DONATE, Jose Carlos VAL B5VLUNI 31 37 23
[17] CHUAN SANCHO, David VAL B5VLUNI 32 38 24

33 19 25
[14] ARENER TAFANER, Angel VAL B5VLUNI 34 20 26

35 21 27
[23] JIMENEZ FRANCES, Juan Francisco VAL B5VLUNI 36 22 28

37 23 29
[18] ALBIÑANA BERTOMEU, Jose Ignacio VAL B5VLUNI 38 24 30

 
 



2: VARMINT PESADOVARMINT PESADO
TANDA1 TANDA2 TANDA 3

[17] CHUAN SANCHO, David VAL B5VPUNI 16 23 30
[9] GARCÍA FALCON, Mariano VAL B5VPUNI 17 24 31
[24] LLORET BOIGUES, Manuel VAL B5VPUNI 18 25 32
[3] MONTAÑANA MARTIN, Jose VAL B5VPUNI 19 26 33
[10] OLTRA BARGUES, Andrés Vicente VAL B5VPUNI 20 27 34
[4] CALAFORRA FUSTER, Benjamin VAL B5VPUNI 21 28 35
[19] FARGA DURA, Manuel VAL B5VPUNI 22 29 36
[23] JIMENEZ FRANCES, Juan Francisco VAL B5VPUNI 23 30 37
[14] ARENER TAFANER, Angel VAL B5VPUNI 24 31 16
[11] QUILIS BONET, Fernando Vicente VAL B5VPUNI 25 32 17
[5] TABERNER GARCIA, Vicente VAL B5VPUNI 26 33 18
[16] BARDAL LATORRE, Luis VAL B5VPUNI 27 34 19
[21] CHUAN BLANCH, David VAL B5VPUNI 28 35 20
[22] ZARAGOSI CASTELLO, Francisco J. VAL B5VPUNI 29 36 21
[8] JIMENEZ RAMON, Andres VAL B5VPUNI 30 37 22
[12] SOLER MARTINEZ, Ramon VAL B5VPUNI 31 16 23
[20] SAEZ GARCIA, Jose VAL B5VPUNI 32 17 24
[13] SARKISOV SAKOSSHVILI, Artur VAL B5VPUNI 33 18 25
[7] CARDONA VIDAL, Andrés VAL B5VPUNI 34 19 26
[15] DOÑATE JAREÑO, Miguel VAL B5VPUNI 35 20 27
[18] ALBIÑANA BERTOMEU, Jose Ignacio VAL B5VPUNI 36 21 28
[2] MAGRANER IBOR, Gabriel VAL B5VPUNI 37 22 29


